
Oak Ridge War Eagle Baseball 
2024 

 

Date Opponent Varsity Location J.V. Location Soph. Location
SCRIMMAGES:

Feb. 3      Sat. Kingwood Park (A)   10:30am Kingwood Park (H) 1:00pm The Ridge (H) 11:00am The Ridge

Feb. 5     Mon. TBA TBA TBA TBA Cy TBA TBA

Feb. 9      Fri.
Klein Cain\Cy 

Ranch
6/8pm Klein Cain 4/5:30pm Cy Ranch 4/5:30pm The Ridge

Feb. 12    Mon. Jersey Village (A)   3:30pm Jersey Village (H) 5:30pm The Ridge (H) 3:30pm The Ridge

Feb. 16    Fri. Brenham (H)   3:30pm The Ridge (A) 5:30pm Fireman Park (A) 3:30pm Brenham High

Feb. 19    Mon.
A&M 

Consolidated
(A) 6:00pm A&M Consolidated (H) 6:00pm The Ridge (H) 4:00pm The Ridge

SEASON:

Feb. 22    Thur. Tournament Kingwood T . Atascocita War Eagle C. The Ridge St. Thomas St. Thomas

Feb. 23    Fri. Tournament Kingwood T . Kingwood Park War Eagle C. The Ridge St. Thomas St. Thomas

Feb. 24    Sat. Tournament Kingwood T . Kingwood War Eagle C. The Ridge St. Thomas St. Thomas

Feb. 26    Mon. The Woodlands* (A)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Woodlands (H)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Ridge

Feb. 29    Thur. Tournament Ferrell Classic Willis A&M Cons. T . A&M Consolidated Klein ISD Inv Klein Collins

Mar. 1     Fri. Tournament Ferrell Classic Willis/Conroe A&M Cons. T . A&M Consolidated Klein ISD Inv Klein Collins

Mar. 2     Sat. Tournament Ferrell Classic Conroe A&M Cons. T . A&M Consolidated Klein ISD Inv Klein Collins

Mar. 4    Mon. Bye Bye Bye Bye

Mar. 7    Thur. Tournament Gary Herrington Deer Park Woodlands T . Woodlands War Eagle C. The Ridge

Mar. 8    Fri. Tournament Gary Herrington Deer Park Woodlands T . Woodlands War Eagle C. The Ridge

Mar. 9    Sat. Tournament Woodlands T . Woodlands War Eagle C. The Ridge

Mar. 12    Tue. The Woodlands* (H)  7:00pm The Ridge

Mar. 13     Wed. New Caney* (H)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Ridge (A)  5:00 & 7:00pm New Caney

Mar. 15     Fri. The Woodlands* (A)  7:00pm The Woodlands

Mar. 16     Sat. Bye Bye

Mar. 19     Tue. Bye Bye

Mar. 20     Wed. Conroe* (A)  5:00 & 7:00pm Conroe (H)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Ridge

Mar. 22     Fri. New Caney* (A)  7:00pm New Caney

Mar. 23     Sat. New Caney* (H)  2:00pm The Ridge

Mar. 26     Tue. Conroe*
1 (H)  7:00pm The Ridge

Mar. 27     Wed. Grand Oaks* (H)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Ridge (A)  5:00 & 7:00pm Grand Oaks

Mar. 28     Thur. Conroe* (A)  7:00pm Conroe

Apr. 2     Tue. Grand Oaks* (A)  7:00pm Grand Oaks

Apr. 3     Wed. Cleveland* (A)  5:00 & 7:00pm Cleveland (H)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Ridge

Apr. 5     Fri. Grand Oaks*
2 (H)  7:00pm The Ridge

Apr. 9      Tue. Cleveland*
3 (H)  7:00pm The Ridge

Apr. 10      Wed. College Park* (H)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Ridge (A)  5:00 & 7:00pm College Park

Apr. 12     Fri. Cleveland* (A)  7:00pm Cleveland

Apr. 13     Sat. College Park* (A)  2:00pm College Park

Apr. 16   Tue. College Park* (H)  7:00pm The Ridge

Apr. 17   Wed. Caney Creek* (A)  5:00 & 7:00pm Caney Creek (H)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Ridge

Apr. 19   Fri. Caney Creek*
4 (H)  7:00pm The Ridge

Apr. 20   Sat. Caney Creek* (A)  2:00pm Caney Creek

Apr. 23   Tue. Willis* (A)  7:00pm Willis

Apr. 25   Thur. Willis* (H)  5:00 & 7:00pm The Ridge (A)  5:00 & 7:00pm Willis

Apr. 26   Fri. Willis*
5 (H)  7:00pm The Ridge

1/12/2024Special Game Nights    1-1st Responders Night     2-Sponsor Night     3-Teacher Appreciation Night     4-Senior Night     5-Little League Night


